
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSI 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
K GovernmentOl fetl'll(Oli ~tntl1I~E REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Committee: Community Bankers· PAC 

Address: 1414 SW Ashworth Place, Suite 200
 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604
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This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .f Political Committee 

B. Check only ifappropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2013 through December 31,2013) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

113,576.66 

7,813.50 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

71.75 

. 

. 

. 

121,390.16 

4,712.52 

116.677.64 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Ol/tJ(, / Ii 
I d. -att--­Date	 ~gnatUr~~easUrer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEPITS
 

Community Bankers PAC 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and address of contributor 

01/1612013 Roger Brown 

0112812013 Larry Jacobs 

0112812013 Kathy Lovig 

0112812013 Barbara Brandt 

0112812013 Kevin Brown 

0112812013 Sarah Dorsett 

0112812013 Charles R. Elliott 

01/2812013 Damon Dennis 

01/2812013 Ralza M. Manly 

01/2812013 Jimmy or Karen Browning 

0112812013 Larry Brown 

0112812013 Blake Heid 

0112812013 Jeremy Smail 

0112812013 Emest Swenson 

0112812013 Konrad Heid 

0112812013 Gregg or Janet Lewis 

02119/2013 Roger Brown 

02119/2013 Downs - State Bank of 

0211912013 Riley - Riley State Bank 

02125/2013 Seneca - Baileyville State B 

0212512013 Kiowa - First State Bank 

02127/2013 Wamego - KawValley Ban 

03/0112013 Tammera Sue Marrs 

0312012013 Cedar Point - Cottonwood V 

0312812013 Lyndon State Bank 

04/0312013 Mike Johnson 

04/0812013 James Pilcher 

04/0812013 Ross or Debbie Coup 

04/0812013 Lorrie Adkins 

04/0812013 Morgan, Loma 

04/0812013 Hajek, Carla 

04/0812013 Julie Deines 

04/0812013 Coup, Gary 

04/0812013 Mark Riedy 

429 E First, Cheney KS 67025 

807 E Osage, Paola KS 66071 

306 E Wea St., Paola KS 66071 

34516 Woodland Rd., Paola KS 66071 

1110 Valley Dr., Paola KS 66071 

109 Shady Lane, Osawatomie KS 66064 Banker, Banking 

278 Fairlane, Louisburg, KS 66053 

PO Box 788, Louisburg KS 66053 

33260 W 335th St., Osawatomie 66064 

25370 Victory Rd, Paola KS 66071 

1553 pacific Court, Osawatomie KS 
66064 

2103 Lakeview Dr. Paola KS 66071 

509 E Peoria, Paola KS 66071 

Banker, Banking
 

Banker, Banking
 

Banker, Banking
 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

101 Shady Lane, Osawatomie KS 66064 Banker, Banking 

214 E 4th St, Apt 205, Joplin MO 64801 Banker, Banking 

1640 Oak Drive, Osawatomie KS 66064 

429 E First, Cheney KS 67025-0088 

900 Morgan, Downs KS 67437 

201 S. Broadway, Riley KS 66531 

PO Box 230, Seneca KS 66538 

546 Main, Kiowa KS 67070 

PO Box 245, Wamego KS 66547 

20510th Rd., Clay Center KS 67432 

Cedar Point KS 66843 

PO Box 518, Lyndon KS 66451 

PO box 355, Courtland KS 66939 

PO Box 143 Hope KS 67451 

Po box 245 Hope KS 67451 

327 N Park, Hope Ks 67451 

877 Quail Rd, Hope KS 67451 

3280 Old Mill Rd, Tampa KS 67483 

2023 350th Ramona, KS 67475 

PO Box 133, Hope KS 67451 

508 Oat Rd, Hope KS 67451 

Occupation & 
Industry of Individual 
giving more than 
$150 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Bank, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Banker, Banking 

Check appropriate box 

cash
 check
 loan
 other
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x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 
x 

x 
x 
x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

x 

Amount of 
Cash/Check 
Loan or 
Other 
Recei t 

150.00 

25.00 

50.00 

50.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

500.00 

50.00 

200.00 

200.00 

300.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

20.00 

20.00 

5,025.00 



20.00
 

20.00
 

50.00
 

100.00
 

100.00
 

250.00
 

50.00
 

100.00
 

50.00
 

50.00
 

50.00
 

50.00
 

50.00
 

200.00
 

100.00
 

100.00
 

100.00
 

200.00
 

10.00
 

10.00
 

10.00
 

20.00
 
--t-----t----j,..----t-- ­

25.00·
 

40.00
 

50.00
 

100.00
 

100.00
 

2,365.00
 

Total Itemized receipts for period $7,390.00
 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $423.50
 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)
 $7,813.50
 



SCHEDULE B
 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
 

Community Bankers PAC
 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)
 

Date List Occupation & Name & Address of Contributor Description of In-Kind Value of In-Kind Contribution 
Industry for Those Contribution 

Giving an In-Kind of 
More Than $150 

12/31/13 Community Bankers Association of Kansas, Association, Banking Postage for Leg 71.75 
1414 SWAshworth Place, Suite 200 Topeka Reception
 
KS66604
 

--r----- ­

~ 

'-. 
Subtotal This Page 71.75 

-~ 

$71.75 

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$71.75 

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions 

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line' of 8URUnllryi 



Schedule C
 

Expenditures and Other Disbursements
 

Community Bankers PAC
 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)
 

Name And Address To Whom Expenditure is Made Purpose of ExpenditureDate Amount 

510 Pine Ridge Rd, Parsons 6735709/1212013 Richard Proehl Contribution 100.00 

309 S. 5th, Independence, KS 67301 200.0009/1212013 Jim Kelly Contribution 

15803 S. Avalon, Olathe KS 6606209/1212013 Larry Campbell Contribution 100.00 

3131 S. 73rd Terr, Kansas City 6610609/1212013 Tom Burroughs Contribution 100.00 

2710 North 8th Street, Kansas City, KS 6610109/1212013 Contribution 100.00Broderick Henderson 

5225 Crest Dr., Kansas City, KS 66106 Contribution 100.0009/1212013 Stan Frownfelter 

1720 Luther, Emporia 66801 100.0009/1212013 Don Hill Contribution 

1422 5th St Clay Center 67432Vem Swanson Contribution 100.0009/1212013 

1545 East 119th, Mulvane KS 67110 
200.0009/1212013 ContributionPete DeGraaf 

6813 W. Northwind Cir, Wichita KS 6720509/1212013 Contribution 100.00Gene Suellentrop 

5338 S. Mosley, Wichita KS 67216 100.0009/1212013 ContributionPhil Hermanson 

9406 Harvest Ln., Wichita KS 6721209/1212013 Contribution 100.00Daniel Hawkins 

7118 Clearmeadow Ct., Wichita KS 67205 100.0009/1212013 Mark Hutton Contribution 

PO Box 3739, Topeka KS 66604 2,000.00 
Rep. Gene Suellentrop, 6813 West Northwind Cir, 

09/1212013 Brownback for Gove Contribution 

Contribution 500.0009/1212013 House Republican C Wichita KS 67205 

PO Box 804, Independence, Kansas 67301-0804 500.001210212013 Schmidt for Attomey Contribution 

3680 Victoria Street North, Shoreview, MN 55126Deluxe Supplies. PAC checks 212.5212126/2013 

. .. g 4,712.52

~ 
$4,712.52 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

$0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $4,712.52 


